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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Track Day A 03/02/2019 12:33 .
Qualify (20:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:11.663 +0.843 13:37:49.195
(35) Marcelo Ribeiro Marques 7 2:12.925 +2.105 13:40:02.120
1 - 13:30:04.946 8 2:17.385 +6.565 13:42:19.505
2 2:02.704 +5.471 13:32:07.650
3 2:00.074 +2.841 13:34:07.724 (996) Rinaldo
4 1:58.013 +0.780 13:36:05.737 1 13:28:15.006
5 1:58.532 +1.299 13:38:04.269 2 2:20.853 +6.658 13:30:35.859
6 1:57.283 +0.050 13:40:01.552 3 2:17.018 +2.823 13:32:52.877
7 1:57.233 13:41:58.785 4 2:15.881 +1.686 13:35:08.758
5 2:15.689 +1.494 13:37:24.447
(994) Douglas Lopes 6 2:14.195 \ 13:39:38.642
1 13:32:09.171
2 2:05.711 +2.989 13:34:14.882 (47) Fernando Pan
3 2:05.392 +2.670 13:36:20.274 1 13:28:00.560
4 2:02.722 - 13:38:22.996 2 2:17.296 +2.367 13:30:17.856
5 2:05.024 +2.302 13:40:28.020 3 2:16.097 +1.168 13:32:33.953
6 2:07.522 +4.800 13:42:35.542 4 2:15.316 +0.387 13:34:49.269
5 2:14.929 - 13:37:04.198
(991) Erick Vandame
1 - 13:33:30.632 (76) Helber Antonio
2 2:14.856 +7.108 13:35:45.488 1 13:28:31.423
3 2:07.748 - 13:37:53.236 2 2:26.774 +7.157 13:30:58.197
4 2:08.838 +1.090 13:40:02.074 3 2:25.521 +5.904 13:33:23.718
5 2:07.982 +0.234 13:42:10.056 4 2:22.557 +2.940 13:35:46.275
5 2:19.617 \ - 13:38:05.892
(898) Wellington 6 2:22.209 +2.592 13:40:28.101
1 - 13:27:31.582 7 2:27.516 +7.899 13:42:55.617
2 2:13.417 +5.201 13:29:44.999
3 2:11.436 +3.220 13:31:56.435 (896) Rodrigo Campos
4 2:11.166 +2.950 13:34:07.601 1 13:27:08.468
5 2:13.407 +5.191 13:36:21.008 2 2:34.286 - 13:29:42.754
6 2:10.934 +2.718 13:38:31.942 3 2:40.283 +5.997 13:32:23.037
7 2:11.352 +3.136 13:40:43.294 4 2:39.192 +4.906 13:35:02.229
8 2:08.216 - 13:42:51.510 5 2:37.158 +2.872 13:37:39.387
- 6 2:38.334 +4.048 13:40:17.721
(899) Jeferson Coelho 7 2:46.558 +12.272 13:43:04.279
1 13:29:52.743
2 2:25.522 +15.957 13:32:18.265
3 2:11.009 +1.444 13:34:29.274
4 2:11.308 +1.743 13:36:40.582
5 2:09.565 - 13:38:50.147
6 2:10.887 +1.322 13:41:01.034
(43) Rodrigo Alonso
1 13:27:32.801
2 2:18.091 +7.721 13:29:50.892
3 2:12.734 +2.364 13:32:03.626
4 2:10.370 - 13:34:13.996
5 2:24.044 +13.674 13:36:38.040
6 2:11.733 +1.363 13:38:49.773
7 2:11.862 +1.492 13:41:01.635
(39) Estevan Candel
1 13:29:27.480
2 2:19.939 +9.395 13:31:47.419
3 2:12.362 +1.818 13:33:59.781
4 2:11.713 +1.169 13:36:11.494
5 2:10.544 - 13:38:22.038
6 2:13.957 +3.413 13:40:35.995
(897) Lucas Rodrigues
1 13:26:47.504
2 2:13.384 +2.564 13:29:00.888
3 2:12.870 +2.050 13:31:13.758
4 2:12.954 +2.134 13:33:26.712
5 2:10.820 - 13:35:37.532
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